Bus

Bus & 2 & V) 15 Bl ER4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
EBFTE — AEAEMEE EBFTE — AEEMEIE
9 stops Monday 15:00-17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:00-17:30
EBFTE

Wednesday 15:00-17:30
FFIBEAS

Thursday 15:00-17:30
RN FERE

o Friday 15:00-17:30

FEEH
AR A Saturday -
FARRE Sunday -
&

Route info
L& Direction: SZBFT =&

Stops: 9
AATEHEE g

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

FoiaEE

fud oy |

1
A

Bl @ OpenStreetMap contributors

L NI A BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258

Direction

HRa — EBSFE

53 stops

Open route schedule

EHE

EHF

HE

EHMAP

EHT

OEDLYREER

LEE

BHE L

i

®BEAO

A=

BN RE

A=

®BEAO

miE

R

HEL

HELKER

RN REER

BEREAO

EEN

XEBRO

MLE#®EO

¥ #h R

Route schedule

WA — EBEF

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fIN&
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258

ML EO

XEBRO

B RE PR

J asRXFRr

ALEAQD

REM#HEAR

FE

REBFEH

EBEF#HAQD

EEMMPR

=IFgAO

BAKINT

=9l

THLARNZRDY

TAAEZ—H

N

B 28 Fh s

LpE

&

iz (=EeT

7 {8575 B &l

FEEEH

i (=R






Direction Route schedule

53 stops

Monday 07:40

Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40

&H
Wednesday 07-40

S REZ/PERE
Thursday 07:40
piicks

Mgy s 2t Friday 07:40
2 REZ/PERE

BHXKABAQD Saturday _
et Sunday _
e

Route info
L& Direction: #¥&H

Stops: 53
e P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
mEAD
ik
ey
HEEAD
Bk
SEAQ
EHNRER

W W

18 R EAFTR
Jas BRI
ML A O

XKE®EAO


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258

FE

SREERE

RBFEH

EBEF#AQD

EEMMPR

=IFgAO

=L UNCS:

FAT

FAE

AXKINT

BN

TAAEZ—H

N

B 28 Fh 5

LpE

&

i (=EE

iR (=bE AT

FEEEA

iR (=R T

FEREE Rl

EBF-X

KX Hil

=AERKT

EBSFE

B

FFILBEASR

EBFTE






Direction Route schedule

BH — ZBSTS BH— EZBSFTS
47 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:40
BH
Wednesday 07:40
2REBEZ/NERE]
Thursday 07:40
B
Friday 07:40
2REZ/NERE]
38k /NE A D Saturday -
e+ Sunday -
ik
Route info
#EAA Direction: #5H
Stops: 47
ik
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
A
HEEAO
S
BIEAN
EHANRER
W Wi
£ R/NFERE
=E—
HEAD
[
1850 RSP El
JagR%F
AL A QD
RE®HEAD
FE

S REBERE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A8%E3%81%A3%E3%81%A8%E3%82%8A%E8%8A%B1%E5%9B%9E%E5%BB%8A%E7%B7%9A-4113723924-4057500258

REBTEH
BEMAAD
BEMibphR
=ZIFAR

SR RE
FHT

FHR L

BRIT

B

ZA A Z—H

N

i (=EET

iR (=EE AT

FEEEA

PR/ RET

EBSFE

BB

FFILBASR

EBFTE

& 2 & V) B B4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yonago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



